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CUCKOO CLOCK

MIRROR DARK WOOD EDGE
GARDEN TOOLS, BIN, SPRAYS ETC
GILT FRAME MIRROR
SPARE

RETRO MIRROR

PINK PAINTED MIRROR
CARVED MASK

MIRROR AND SHELF

SPARE

SPARE

BRASS LAMP, PLATES, CANDLE HOLDERS AND

PICTURES
BLUE VASES AND BLUE GLASS VASES

BRASS WARE

AFRICAN CARVED ORNAMENTS AND
PICTURES

RADIO CONTROLLED CAR [NO REMOTE], GO
KART AND CHILDS ELECTRIC CAR

2 CHINA JUGS
SHELF AND MISCELLANEOUS
FISHING ROD BAG

WASH BOWLS, WIDDECOMBE FAIR MUSICAL
JUG AND ORNAMENTS

QUANTITY OF DVDS AND BOX SETS
SPARE
SPARE
SPARE

DAVID SHEPHERD "THE HOT SPRING OF
YELLOWSTONE' PICTURE

SPARE

KENWOOD FOOD BLENDER, IRON SERVING
DISHES,JUICER ETC

PANS, TOASTER, ROBERTS RADIO ETC
VINTAGE BREAD BIN

CHILDS COT

DINING TABLE WITH 2 LEAFS

SAMSUNG TV

DIMPLEX ELECTRIC HEATER

LARGE EXTENDING TABLE [3 LEAFS]
COALPORT VASES, DUCK DISH AND PLATES
MYERSS DOUBLE DUVAN

2 RED SEATED CHAIRS
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SAMSUNG TV AND DVD PLAYER

WICKER TRAY,COCKTAIL SET, WALLPAPER
ETC

PLANT POT, GARDEN CAT ORNAMENTS AND
BIRD BATH

2 GREEN SEATED CHAIRS
ELECTRIC SINGLE BED
ELECTRIC SINGLE BED [AGE UK]
PICTURES AND MIRROR

BRASS TRAY ON STAND

BRASS TRAY ON STAND

3 PIECE FLORAL SUITE

GLEN ELECTRIC HEATER
SNUGGLE CHAIR

PINE FRAMED MIRROR

LARGE ROUND FOLDING TABLE
OVAL PICTURE

MIRRORS AND PICTURES
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

POOL TABLE, CUES, BALLS AND STAND
PINE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

PINE CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

LG TV AND STAND

CANDLE HOLDER, CLOCK, DOOR STOP ETC
CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

LARGE BLACK WOODEN TRUNK
GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE
NEST OF 3 TABLES

DVDS, WOODEN BOX AND TABLE TOP
SHREDDER

LARGE G-PLAN SIDEBOARD 7'6 LENGTH
NEST OF 3 TABLES

PINE TV UNIT

BOX OF PICTURES, PAINTS ETC

VAX CLEANER

COAL SCUTTLE AND FIRE SURROUND
SPARE

2 X PLANT STANDS

DISPLAY TABLE CABINET
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LAMP TABLE AND LAMP WITH A PINK SHADE
TV UNIT

MANTEL CLOCK

SPARE

SPARE

ERCOL DINING GROUP

4 X BOX OF LAZER TONER CARTRIDGES

LAMP TABLE AND LAMP WITH A VANILLA
SHADE

COPPER COAL TRUNK

SLYDER KITCHEN RECYLE BINS X3

FIRE SURROUND MANTLE

BUDDHA AND DRAGON GARDEN ORNAMENTS
ORIENTAL COFFEE SET

REPRODUCTION DESK LAMP

SWA TEASMAID

PANASONIC STEREO

QUANTITY OF STORAGE JARS

SALTER SHOP SCALES

BRASS JUG, PLATTER AND 2 COPPER
SAUCEPANS

QUANTITY OF BLUE GLASSWARE
LAFARGEE COFFEE SET, CUP AND SAUCERS
2 X CARRIAGE CLOCKS

SOCKET SET

PAINTED BOOK SHELF

PAINTED BOOK SHELF

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

9 X TONER CARTRIDGES TOP SHELF

6 TONER CARTRIDGES SECOND SHELF
ROBERTS RADIO/ CD PLAYER

SHELF OF COPPERWARE

DROPLEAF TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS

BOX OF SEWING EQUIPMENT

RUGS

2 X MIRRORS

WALKING STICKS, POLES AND A LEVEL
TOWEL RACK, HEATER AND STORAGE RACK
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JIGSAWS AND WINE RACK

CHAIR, TEA TROLLY, FOOTSTOOL AND SHELF
FAN

THE COSTA RICA RAILWAY 100 BILL
QUANTITY OF PICTURES

DREAMWORKS DOUBLE MATTRESS AND
HEADBOARD

PASTING BOARD

CD RACK, WEIGHT BELT, BIN, FOLDING CHAIR
ETC

BOXED DOLLS HOUSE

MAMA LICIOUS GREEN JACKET SIX M
SINGLE BED WITH PINK METAL BASE
SPINDLE LEG DROPLEAF TABLE
SPARE

SPARE

PINE WARDROBE

PINE WARDROBE

CHEST OF 7 DRAWERS

CHEST OF 6 DRAWERS

NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

QUANTITY OF SHIP AND NAVAL PICTURES AND
PLATES

METAL BATHROOM CABINET

CELLE BOXED TV

PICTURES AND MIRROR

WHITE BOARD AND FOLDING TABLE
BOX OF CHRISTMAS [RED] BAUBLES
RETRO STYLE TV UNIT

PINE WARDROBE

DR WHO DRESSING GOWN
FOLDING CHAIR AND STEPS

WICKER LINEN BASKET, DOOR STOP AND
WICKER CHAIR

ENFIELD CLOCK

PINE BOOK SHELF

QUANTITY OF GLASSWARE
CAKE PLATES

QUANTITY OF BOOKS

CORNER SHELF AND PICTURES
VAX CARPET CLEANER
DECORATING PLATFORM STEPS



155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192
193

PINE BED FRAME AND MATTRESS

CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS AND A CHEST OF 3
DRAWERS

BATHROOM SCALES
LOOM STYLE OTTOMAN
3 XTOPS

GIRLS BIKE

DRESSING TABLE AND A NEST OF 3 DRAWERS

SINGLE DUVAN
CALOR GAS HEATER

PAINTED STOOL AND CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

QUANTITY OF HORSE BRASSES
QUANTITY OF RADIO CONTROLLED CARS
OVAL COFFEE TABLE

GILLET

GARDEN CLOCK

3 X SCOOTERS

BRASS COAL BOX

PAINTED PIGEON HOLE SHELF
SPARE

SPARE

ORIENTAL SOUP BOWLS AND SPOONS
BOX OF MISCELLANEOUS

SPARE

SPARE

PARKER PEN

PAIR OF BINOCULARS

2 X OLYMPUS CAMERAS

CHESS SET

3 X RETRO CAMERAS

QUANTITY OF PLATED WARE
DEVONPORT SWIMMING MEMROBILIA
2 X PAIRS IF BINOCULARS

QUANTITY OF CRICKET BATS AND TENNIS
RACKETS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

CAMERA BAG ETC
CAMERA MISCELLANEOUS
GLASS TV STAND

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

BOARD GAMES

CAMERA AND SLIDE EQUIPMENT
COCA COLA MIRROR AND GLASSES
ROUTER

QUANTITY OF LP RECORDS
POLAROID CAMERA ETC

HORSE BRASSES

VINTAGE GROOMING SET

RECORD PLAYER AND LPS

PAPER WEIGHT, ORNAMENTS ETC
CURTAINS

BREVIL TOASTER

ROYAL DOULTON FIGURINES ETC
KENWOOD AND SONY CAR RADIOS
LEAD SOLDIER MOULDS

BOSCH MULTI TOOL

BOARD GAMES

ROYAL WORCESTER HORSE BUST ETC
PADDIGTON BEAR AND VINTAGE DOLL
PLATEDWARE

LACQUERED BOX ETC

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS

CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

VINTAGE BED TRAY AND RUG ETC
CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

SPARE

CONSERVATORY CHAIRS

COPPER AND BEDWARMER PAN
TABLE [2 LEAFS] AND 4 CHAIRS

GOLF CLUBS

BOSCH CLEANER

PICTURES

CDS RACK, FILING DRAW, TABLE AND SHELF
WHISKEY BOTTLES ETC

NURSING CHAIR

CLAW FOOT OVAL TABLE

ARTIST BOOKS AND EASEL

SEWING MACHINE

BIN

PAINTED STOOL, CHAIRS AND A STOOL
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3 PIECE SUITE

2 X ARM CHAIRS

4 X ART NOUVEAU PICTURES

PIE DISHES, CAKE STORAGE TUBS WITH LIDS
HOTPOINT WASHING MACHINE
BREAD CARRIER FIGURE
WRAPMASTER

BEKO FREEZER

LAVA LAMP

BOSCH FRIDGE FREEZER

HOOVER WASHING MACHINE

BOSCH WASHING MACHINE

TABLE TENNIS TABLE

CANDLE HOLDERS ETC

CORNER DISPLAY CABINET

PINE DRESSER

QUANTITY OF CUPS, MUGS AND TANKARDS
LEC UNDER COUNTER FRIDGE
PHILIPS DVD COMBI

DARKWOOD BARLEY TWIST DRESSER
SONY CD PLAYER, CDS AND DVDS
BROWNS 2 SEATER SOFA

QUANTITY OF CHARLES DICKENS BOOKS
PINE DOUBLE BED FRAME
WARDROBE

CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

TECHNICS

CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

PICTURES

WICKER CHAIR

COFFEE TABLE

CORNER CHEST OF DRAWERS, MARBLE
EFFECT PLANT STAND, NEST OF 3 DRAWERS,
DISPLAY

SMALL VINTAGE ADD PICTURES
LARGE BUREAU

FLYMO

SPARE

ROYAL DOULTON MUG, VASES, TOBY JUGS
AND PLATES

ANIMAL ORNAMENTS AND FIGUERS
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305
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308
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310

BOX OF MISCELLANEQOUS

CHAMPAGNE GLASSESS AND TUMBLERS ETC
CHINA AND GLASS WARE

TERRA COTTA BOWLS ETC

DISPLAY PLATES AND CARVED DECORATIONS
SPARE

SPARE

MIRROR

SPARE

METAL TRUNK

PLATEDWARE

SKILLETS AND SIZZLE BOARDS

12 X TONER CARTRIDGES

ORIENTAL STYLE HAT

SPARE

QUANTITY OF KITCHENWARE

SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS

LIGHT BULBS

KITCHENWARE

WALLPAPER STRIPPER, FOOT SPA AND
CORDLESS KETTLE

SPARE

TEA SET

CLOCK, SHELF, WINE RACK ETC
ROBERTS RADIO

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

2 X WATCHES

SPARE

SPARE

JOHANN ADAM SKETCH

SPARE

SPARE

CHILDS PLATE

SPARE

SPARE

PLATED CUTLERY

HORSE RIDING BADGES AND MEDALS
SPARE
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328
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SPARE

ROYAL WORCESTER "THE QUEEN' FIGURE
H.M.S. ARK ROYAL BELL

BRASS AND COPPERWARE

MINOLTA CAMERA

DORO PHONE

KODAK INSTMATIC AND WOODEN FOOTBALL
RATTLE

ORIENTAL FIGURE

BARROW METER

SUGAR TONGS

VOIGHANDA CAMERAS X 2
CAMERA LENS

RETRO CIGERETTE DISPENCER
NIKON CAMERA

HORSE RIDING CROPS, BOOKS AND WALKING
STICK

3 X ASHTRAYS

ROYAL BEYROTH SILVER TOPPED JAR AND
ONE OTHER ETC

NIKON CAMERA

2 X DOG DOOR STOPS
VINTAGE FLASK

PRACTICA CAMERA
SAMSUNG DVD HDMI PLAYER
HORSE BRASSES AND BOOK
CARVED BOX
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